0l Select a subsription option.

02 Choose your show dates. SINGLE TICKETS
03 Total your ticket purchases. Available via drama.uw.edu/performances
04 Fill in the payment information or 206.543.4880 beginning September 9th,
05  Cutoff and mail IS,
Package Type Dates Cost

QTY TOTAL
REGULAR Any 96
all six shows in the subscription package Performance $ B
UWAA/ UW / SENIOR/ STUDENT* | Any 66
all six shows in the subscription package Performance $ -

* Community Discount extends to active UNVAA members, seniors (62+), any current UW faculty or
staff member, and any student in the community presenting valid student ID.

Subscription Packages include all shows from the chart below.
All subscribers will be mailed a discount code that can be used to purchase tickets to the other

season offerings listed here.

TUE 7:30pm WED 7:30pm THUR

Iphigenia & [ 10/18P

Other Daughters [] 10/26
_ L] 11/29P
Fucking A O 1
] I17P
Maple & Vine O 12
As You Like It ==
Ll 215
Orlando O 427
L] 53
— [] s/23P
eno
. O 581

P= Preview

B [ | [ ] D (] [ ] P [ ][]

7:30pm FRI 7:30pm SAT

1020 [ 10021
10/27 ] 10/28
12/1P L1 1272
12/8 L] 1279
1/19P ] 1/20
1/26 L1 1727
2/9P L1 2/10
2/16 L1 217
4/27P 1 4728
5/4 L] 55
5/25 P (] 5/26
6/1 L] 62

BRI [ | [ D (] [ B [ ] [ ]

7:30pm SUN

10/22
10/29

12/3
12/10
1/21
1/28
2/11
2/18
4/29
5/6
5/27
6/3

B [ 1 [ N [ [ S (][]

2:00pm
10/23
10/30

12/4
12/11

1/22
1/29
2/12
2/19

4/30
5/1

5/28
6/4




SUBSCRIPTION TOTAL $
{from previous page)

SUBSCRIPTION PROCESSING FEE % 8.00

PLEASE INCLUDE MY GIFT
TOWARDS UW DRAMA 5

GRAND TOTAL $

NAME

STREET ADDRESS

CITY STATE ZIP

EMAIL PHONE
[] VISA [] MASTERCARD [[] CHECK tpayable to UW)

CARD # EXP DATE

SIGNATURE
[] UwEMPLOYEE [ ] UWAA MEMBER NUMBERNEEDED  ACCOMPANYING SEATS
[] SENIOR [] STUDENT

please include copy of ID)

CUT OFF AND MAIL TO

ArtsUW Ticket Office
1313 NE 41st St., Secttle, WA 98105

Please include a photocopy of your ID (if purchasing UWAA,
UW Faculty/Staff, Student, or Senior packages.)



