SUBSCRIPTION ORDER FORM

01 Select a subsription option.
02 Choose your show dates.
03 Total your ticket purchases.
04 Fill in the payment information.

05 Cut off and mail.

SINGLE TICKETS

Available via drama.uw.edu/performances or 206.543.4880 beginning September 9th, 2016.

01

Subscription Options

Package Type	Dates	Cost			
REGULAR all six shows in the subscription package	Any Performance	\$96 x	QTY	=	TOTAL
UWAA/ UW / SENIOR/ STUDENT* all six shows in the subscription package	Any Performance	\$66 x		=	

Subscription Packages include all shows from the chart below.

All subscribers will be mailed a discount code that can be used to purchase tickets to the other season offerings listed here.

02

Show Dates

	TUE	7:30pm	WED	7:30pm	THUR	7:30pm	FRI	7:30pm	SAT	7:30pm	SUN	2:00pm
Iphigenia Other Daughte		10/18 P		10/26		10/20 P 10/27		10/21 10/28		10/22 10/29		10/23 10/30
Fucking F	A	11/29 P		12/7		12/1 P 12/8		12/2 12/9		12/3 12/10		12/4 12/11
Maple & Vir	ne	1/1 7 P		1/25		1/19 P 1/26		1/20 1/27		1/21 1/28		1/22 1/29
As You Like	It -	2/7 P		2/15		2/9 P 2/16		2/10 2/17		2/11 2/18		2/12 2/19
Orlando		4/25 P		5/3		4/27 P 5/4		4/28 5/5		4/29 5/6		4/30 5/7
Sueño		5/23 P		5/31		5/25 P 6/1		5/26 6/2		5/27 6/3		5/28 6/4
	_	_										

P = Preview

^{*} Community Discount extends to active UWAA members, seniors (62+), any current UW faculty or staff member, and any student in the community presenting valid student ID.

Subscription Options

SUBSCRIPTION TOTAL (from previous page)	\$
SUBSCRIPTION PROCESSING FEE	\$ 3.00
PLEASE INCLUDE MY GIFT TOWARDS UW DRAMA	\$
GRAND TOTAL	S

04

Payment Information

CITY	STAT	E ZIP		
EMAIL		PHONE		
☐ VISA	☐ MASTERCARD	CHECK (payable to UW)		
CARD #		EXP DATE		
SIGNATURE	ý			
TELL US V	VHO YOU ARE	WHEELCHAIR SPACES		
UW EMPLO	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY	NUMBER NEEDED ACCOMPANYING SEAT		
☐ SENIOR	☐ STUDENT			

CUT OFF AND MAIL TO

ArtsUW Ticket Office 1313 NE 41st St., Seattle, WA 98105

Please include a photocopy of your ID (if purchasing UWAA, UW Faculty/Staff, Student, or Senior packages.)